SOCIETE DE TIR
£y PORSEL ¢

Z23eme Tir du Flon 24, 73, 26 et 27 avril 2014

Classement Individuel

Nom Prénom Licence Section Armes Résultats
Catégorie : Ordonnance

Juniors Ordonnance

1 Von Barnekow Alec 1999 Gruyéres Fass 90 89 95

2 Parrot-Lagarenne Anthony 2000 680408 Les 3B Fass 90 88 94

3 Kolly Florent 1999 La Roche Fass 90 87 93

4 Richard Audrey 2003 866503 Porsel Fass 90 83 98

5 Pittet Maélle 2002 769863 Le Crét Fass 90 82 88

6 Carrara Arnaud 2003 865306 Porsel Fass 90 80 84

7 Monnard Steve 1999 741354 Porsel Fass 90 79 94

8 Maillard Alois 2002 865310 Porsel Fass 90 78 93

9 Quarroz Benjamin 2002 865312 Porsel Fass 90 78 88
10 Aebischer Mateo 2004 865305 Porsel Fass 90 78 78
11 Yerly Cyril 2005 904152 Treyvaux Fass 90 74 85
12 Tharler Valentine 2005 853958 Porsel Fass 90 74 83
13 Terreaux Laura 1999 691753 Le Crét Fass 90 74 80
14 Pittet Loriane 2005 891328 Le Crét Fass 90 72 99
15 Dumas Max 2004 853956 Porsel Fass 90 72 87
16 Maillard Norah 2003 892945 Le Crét Fass 90 7271
17 Gregoire Kyllian 2005 942131 Porsel Fass 90 69 86
18 Barbey Nolan 2004 904191 Porsel Fass 90 68 86
19 Ruchonnet Xavier 2004 698740 Porsel Fass 90 67 9
20 Favre Quentin 2004 Porsel Fass 90 67 82
21 Moret Charlize 2006 832774 Vuadens Fass 90 66 80
22 Sébastiani Mattéo 2003 Gruyéres Fass 90 65 85
23 Maillard Lara 2006 929797 Le Crét Fass 90 64 83
24 Pasche Killian 2003 904195 Porsel Fass 90 64 68
25 Gothuey Samantha 2005 942132 Porsel Fass 90 59 82
26 Michaud Samuel 2003 947565 Porsel Fass 90 57 91
27 Zurfluh Alexandre 2005 942114 Porsel Fass 90 57 66
28 Levrat Antoine 2003 866495 Porsel Fass 90 56 55
29 Freihofer Nathan 2004 911366 Porsel Fass 90 55 83
30 Perroud Yann 1999 908017 Billens-Hennens Fass 57-02 19 29

Actifs Ordonnance

1 Mottaz Pascal 1966 197348 Semsales Fass 90 94 100
2 Rime Florence 1991 245718 Botterens Fass 90 94 97
3 Perriard Julien 1989 280758 Porsel Fass 90 94 96
4 Yerly Marc 1967 243662 Le Crét Mousqueton 94 92
5 Favre Claude 1972 118369 Porsel Fass 90 93 94
6 Favre Didier 1971 243646 Le Crét Fass 90 92 100
7 Rime Olivier 1983 245719 Botterens Fass 57-03 92 96
8 Cosquer Stéphane 1974 584790 Attalens Fass 57-03 92 94
9 Aeschlimann Patrick 1964 185136 Les 3B Fass 57-03 92 93
10 Berset Jean-Marc 1968 231182 Murist Fass 90 91 97
11 Garin Joél 1987 252545 Le Crét Mousqueton 91 95
12 Schatz Roland 1989 489770 Botterens Fass 90 91 95
13 Reichenbach Marc 1996 702502 Tir Sportif Echallens Fass 90 90 100

28.04.2019 Page 1



Z23eme Tir du Flon

Classement Individuel

Nom
14 Humbert
15 Moret
16 Vuichard
17 Bastian
18 Livett
19 Fasel
20 Fuchs
21 Correia
22 Pozzi
23 Godel
24 Chatelanat
25 Bays
26 Pasquier
27 Zamofing
28 Cottet
29 Richert
30 Baeriswil
31 Bosson
32 Gachoud
33 Dévaud
34 Thdrler
35 Fiévre
36 Piccand
37 Andrey
38 Sauteur
39 Michel
40 Huguenin
41 Gottardi
42 Vuichard
43 Bertoglio
44 Huguenin
45 Monnard
46 Currat
47 Doutaz
48 Roulet
49 Schatzmann
50 Seydoux
51 Yerly
52 Dousse
53 Menoud
54 Bise
55 Telley
56 Aebischer
57 Dal Molin
58 Cudré-Mauroux
59 Doutaz
60 Colleran

Prénom
Fred
Jéréme
Philippe
Jean-Luc
Paul
Thomas
Steve
Wendy Lynn
Didier
André
Eric
Victor
Florentin
Loris
Emerald
Olivier
Joél
Jacques
Bertrand
Bruno
Pierre-Alain
Fabien
Daniel
Gilbert
Jocelyne
Frédéric
Nicole
Gianni
Christophe
Serge
Pascal
Tifany
Etienne
Dorian
Pierre-Alain
Patrick
Mathieu
Stéphane
Christine
Sébastien
Bertrand
Sébastien
Claudine
Lorenzo
Vital
Julien

Justin

1976
1970
1966
1972
1968
1963
1976
1990
1970
1994
1965
1981
1992
1995
1994
1976
1962
1960
1964
1985
1964
1996
1965
1961
1963
1982
1961
1972
1978
1963
1964
1997
1990
1997
1974
1984
1983
1974
1968
1974
1973
1981
1966
1971
1973
1998
1965

24,74, 26 et 27 avril 2014

Licence
196464
213395
243660
161162
832122
319870
218988
310517
680374
330585
192440
286412
327490
547792
547791
104886
145610
101283
151779
226061
104873
520831
243651
136087
139769
161040
617151

243660
191572
301126
741355

621781
198231
365400
200916
236507
321688
217453
105504
152124
516136
881289
810082
549265
543869

Section Armes
Les 3B Fass 90
Vuadens Fass 90
Le Crét Mousqueton
Romont Mousqueton
Gruyéres Fass 57-03
Courtion Fass 57-03
Murist Fass 57-03
Porsel Fass 90
Saubraz-Bougy Fass 57-03
Le Crét Mousqueton
UTP Payerne Fass 57-03
Le Crét Mousqueton
Sales-Vaulruz Fass 90
Attalens Fass 90
Attalens Fass 90
Attalens Fass 90
Villeneuve Fass 90
Attalens Fass 57-03
Porsel Fass 57-03
Porsel Fass 90
Attalens Fass 90
Tir Sportif Echallens Fass 90
Le Crét Mousqueton
Plasselb Fass 90
Semsales Fass 90
Attalens Fass 90
Saubraz-Bougy Fass 90
Porsel Fass 90
Le Crét Mousqueton
Les 3B Fass 90
Saubraz-Bougy Fass 90
Porsel Fass 90
Le Crét Mousqueton
Gruyéres Fass 90
Villarepos Fass 90
Billens-Hennens Fass 90
Sales-Vaulruz Fass 90
Treyvaux Mousqueton
Treyvaux Fass 90
Bulle Fass 90
Fétigny Fass 90
Gruyéres Fass 90
Porsel Fass 90
Porsel Fass 90
Treyvaux Fass 57-03
Gruyéres Fass 90
Attalens Fass 57-03
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Résultats
90 99
90 97
90 95
90 95
90 93
90 88
89 99
89 98
89 97
89 97
89 96
89 92
89 92
88 99
88 98
88 91
88 90
88 89
87 100
87 99
87 98
87 85
87 82
86 100
86 95
86 95
86 94
86 94
86 94
86 92
86 89
85 94
84 100
84 100
84 97
84 97
84 96
84 94
84 89
83 97
83 84
82 96
82 a1
81 100
81 97
81 92
81 88
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SOCIETE DE TIR
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29eme Tir du Flon

2, 26, 77 et 28 avril 2013

Classement Individuel

Nom Prénom Licence Section Armes Résultats
61 Zay Eric 1972 815103 Sales-Vaulruz Fass 90 81 87
62 Currat Jean-Michel 1962 243644 Le Crét Fass 90 80 96
63 Dévaud Laurence 1971 877191 Porsel Fass 90 80 91
64 Meylan Sébastien 1974 261287 Saubraz-Bougy Fass 57-03 80 81
65 Thévenaz Nicolas 1989 287830 Porsel Fass 90 77 95
66 Monney Bernard 1969 151799 Porsel Fass 90 77 92
67 Pittet Frédéric 1974 243652 Le Crét Mousqueton 7 92
68 Garin Emmanuel 1984 252547 Le Crét Mousqueton 777 92
69 Donzallaz William 1997 790125 Porsel Fass 90 76 86
70 Schmutz Roland 1961 721588 Gruyéres Fass 57-03 76 78
71 Bonny Jean-Michel 1963 550667 Romont Fass 57-03 75 90
72 Levrat Marc 1972 Porsel Fass 90 74 98
73 Tache Jérome 1979 Attalens Fass 90 74 83
74 Fromaget Raoul 1982 200723 Porsel Fass 90 73 99
75 Levrat Corinne 1972 Porsel Fass 90 73 91
76 Marti Pamela 1991 299077 Semsales Fass 90 73 89
77 Gachet Yvan 1976 151770 Porsel Fass 90 73 83
78 Dévaud Raymond 1960 151729 Porsel Fass 90 72 83
79 Guisolan Daniel 1971 139758 Semsales Fass 90 71 49
80 Grossmann Daniel 1967 193784 Les 3B Fass 90 58 88
81 Dénervaud Olivia 1974 Porsel Fass 90 53 95
82 Favre Caroline 1977 281641 Porsel Fass 90 51 88
83 Dumas Sandra 1970 Porsel Fass 90 51 77
Vétérans Ordonnance
1 Bertschy Erich 1955 319654 Plasselb Fass 57-03 96 95
2 Gachet René 1954 215033 Charmey Fass 57-03 95 97
3 Barras Frangois 1942 245977 Belfaux Mousqueton 94 96
4 Gachet Gilbert 1949 124813 Gruyéres Fass 90 94 9
5 Bumbacher Hanspeter 1943 275259 Lenk Fass 57-03 91 92
6 Rime Nicole 1955 121110 Botterens Fass 57-03 90 99
7 Chollet Claude 1942 200850 Sales-Vaulruz Mousqueton 90 97
8 Banderet Claude 1948 191415 Champagne Fass 90 90 97
9 Dénervaud Paul 1946 145611 Villeneuve Fass 90 90 93
10 Repond André 1941 215077 Charmey Mousqueton 89 99
11 Garin Pierre 1956 243647 Le Crét Mousqueton 89 98
12 Grivet Jean-Louis 1944 193769 Tir Sportif Echallens Mousqueton 89 97
13 Donzallaz Roger 1939 186766 Tir Sportif Echallens Fass 57-03 89 95
14 Margueron Jean-Marie 1952 230664 Romont Mousqueton 89 95
15 Wagner Christian 1956 148773 St-Aubin Fass 57-03 89 95
16 Bugnon Michel 1957 314839 Murist Fass 57-03 89 92
17 Julmy Linus 1947 172835 Plasselb Fass 90 89 86
18 Saudan Marcel 1936 161378 Charmey Mousqueton 88 93
19 Gachet Raymond 1950 202723 Arconciel Mousqueton 88 93
20 Chappuis Alain 1952 221049 Romont Fass 57-03 88 93
21 Papaux Gilbert 1934 161431 Treyvaux Mousqueton 88 90
22 Ciampi Antonio 1946 192558 Les 3B Fass 57-03 87 97
23 Donzallaz Jean-Claude 1945 193060 Sales-Vaulruz Fass 57-03 87 95
28.04.2019 Page 3



29eme Tir du Flon

Classement Individuel

Nom
24 Pittet
25 Demierre
26 Dévaud
27 Weber
28 Trueb
29 Schmutz
30 Richoz
31 Christe
32 Julmy
33 Gillard
34 Conus
35 Dafflon
36 Ruffieux
37 Ballif
38 Suard
39 Sciboz
40 Schafer
41 Giroud
42 Rime
43 Barbey
44 Savary
45 Prélaz
46 Grandjean
47 Schnider
48 Fuchs
49 Thieren
50 Ravy
51 Vaucher
52 Sauteur
53 Perroud
54 Ruffieux
55 Benzbir
56 Hirt
57 Tanner
58 Gremaud
59 Tache
60 Uldry
61 Favre
62 Maccaud
63 Villard
64 Burgy

Categorie : Sport

Juniors Sport

1 Tharler
Actifs Sport
1 Julmy

Prénom
Pascal
Roger
Daniel
Patrice
Armin
Joseph
Gaston
Jean-Pierre
Roland
Robert
Jean-Francgois
Hermann
Anton
Philippe
Jean-Pierre
Alfred
Pierre

Ilvan
Charles
Paul-André
Albert
Bernard
Gaby

Marc
Raymond
Christian
Pascal
Jean-Marie
Jean-Marie
Michel
Heinrich
Najib
Bernard
Adolf
Laurent
Jacques
Bernard
Roger
Frangois
Charly
Marcel

Natacha

Christophe

1951
1956
1955
1956
1952
1936
1941
1948
1948
1940
1951
1943
1948
1959
1945
1941
1941
1936
1947
1945
1942
1959
1954
1955
1943
1959
1959
1948
1959
1957
1951
1954
1945
1940
1941
1957
1947
1942
1934
1949
1947

2003

1970

2, 26, 77 et 28 avril 2013

Licence
151812
230642
151709
196714
317174
200845
230676
161571
396635
250773
230623
276617
136093
296807
276297
161782
161435
145618
121107
243642
224718
230670
230662
514772
218987
788306
186774
219600
139766
243650
136089
191520
307645
107320
200849

167594
243648
193914
160717
161451

800937

875192

Section
Porsel
Romont
Porsel

Porsel

Murist
Séales-Vaulruz
Romont
Corban
Chatel-St-Denis
Saubraz-Bougy
Romont
Séales-Vaulruz
Plasselb
Villeneuve
Sales-Vaulruz
Treyvaux
Arconciel
Villeneuve
Botterens

Le Crét
Vuadens
Romont
Romont
Séales-Vaulruz
Murist

Porsel

Tir Sportif Echallens

Domdidier
Semsales

Le Crét
Plasselb
Villeneuve
Fiez

Murist
Sales-Vaulruz
Attalens

Vuisternens-dt-Romont

Le Crét
Fiez
Chatel-St-Denis

Treyvaux

Porsel

Chatel-St-Denis

Armes

Fass 90
Fass 57-03
Fass 90
Fass 57-03
Mousqueton
Fass 90
Fass 57-03
Fass 57-03
Fass 57-03
Mousqueton
Mousqueton
Fass 90
Fass 57-03
Mousqueton
Mousqueton
Mousqueton
Mousqueton
Fass 90
Fass 90
Mousqueton
Fass 57-03
Mousqueton
Mousqueton
Fass 90
Fass 57-03
Mousqueton
Fass 57-03
Fass 57-03
Fass 90
Mousqueton
Fass 57-03
Fass 90
Fass 90
Fass 90
Fass 90
Mousqueton
Fass 90
Fass 90
Fass 57-03
Fass 57-02
Fass 57-03

Standard

Standard

28.04.2019

L

Résultats
87 95
87 89
86 100
86 96
86 91
86 86
86 82
86 81
85 93
85 91
85 o1
85 86
85 83
84 96
84 90
84 89
84 88
83 93
82 99
82 94
82 93
82 90
82 88
81 100
81 95
81 93
79 94
79 93
79 93
79 80
78 98
78 90
75 9
74 64
73 97
71 92
71 88
70 96
64 59
57 85
56 64
92 92
98 97
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SOCIETE DE TIR
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29eme Tir du Flon 20, 26, 27 et 28 avril 2013

Classement Individuel

Nom Prénom Licence Section Armes Résultats
2 Oberson Emmanuel 1982 226068 Porsel Standard 97 100
3 Remy Julien 1980 161373 Charmey Standard 97 99
4 Marti Lucas 1990 265486 Semsales Standard 9% 94
5 Jan Frédéric 1994 546156 Porsel Standard 95 96
6 Yerly Florian 1985 410220 La Roche Standard 94 99
7 Pilloud Alex 1973 160577 Chatel-St-Denis Standard 94 98
8 Baudois Julien 1985 218169 Porsel Standard 94 96
9 Remy Clément 1970 161372 Charmey Standard 92 98
10 Sudan Léonie 1984 269114 Corbieres-Cerniat Standard 92 97
11 Thurler Fabien 1975 104824 Porsel Standard 92 95
12 Gachet Joél 1993 301510 Charmey Standard 92 93
13 Remy Bernard 1968 161371 Charmey Standard 92 91
14 Eltschinger Michaél 1981 264168 Porsel Standard 92 87
15 Risse Christian 1992 299139 La Roche Standard 91 94
16 Curty Olivier 1968 161698 Treyvaux Standard 90 98
17 Pittet Carole 1976 252548 Le Crét Standard 90 95
18 Sciboz Hubert 1968 236496 Treyvaux Standard 88 98
19 Terreaux Patrick 1970 101186 Le Crét Standard 86 92
20 Waeber Louis 1965 236508 Treyvaux Standard 86 88
21 Terreaux Michaél 1990 287829 Porsel Standard 76 90

Vétérans Sport

1 Gothuey André 1950 124814 Gruyéres A. libre 95 95
2 Martinet Renato 1959 187602 Froideville Standard 95 95
3 Beaud Bernard 1958 214995 Charmey A. libre 95 94
4 Pilloud Alexis 1943 224077 Chatel-St-Denis Standard 95 93
5 Yerly Christophe 1957 272750 La Roche Standard 95 93
6 Marti Hansjoerg 1958 139761 Semsales Standard 94 100
7 Richoz Louis 1950 160637 Chétel-St-Denis Standard 94 93
8 Buchs Emil 1953 161362 Charmey A. libre 92 94
9 Sauteur Patrice 1955 118397 Treyvaux A. libre 91 92
10 Jaquier Jean-Pierre 1943 102634 Domdidier A. libre 86 93
11 Sciboz Marcel 1937 161785 Treyvaux A. libre 85 83
12 Pillonel André 1953 148771 St-Aubin Standard 46 62
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